



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

GPA - NAMED POLICY SCHEDULE

IRDA/NL-HLT/OIC/P-P/V.1/457/13-14

Policy No. : 171600/48/2026/17160 **Prev.Policy No.** : 171600/48/2025/17433
Cover Note No. : - **Cover Note Date** : -
Insured's Code : 34475397 **Issue Office code** : 171600
Insured's Name : INSURANCES SURVEYORS ASSOCIATION,SURAT (GSTIN: 0) **Issue Office Name** : BO NANPURA SURAT (GSTIN: 24AAACT0627R2Z4)
Address : 307-308, ASHIRWAD COMPLEX, SOSYO CIRCLE, UDHNA MAGADALLA ROAD, SURAT **Address** : 3RD FLOOR, BOYCE BUILDING OPP. T & TV HIGH SCHOOL, TIMALIYAWAD, NANPURA SURAT SURAT GUJARAT 395003
Tel. /Fax /Email : SURAT GUJARAT, 395003 **Tel. /Fax /Email** : 0261-2472321/2472271/2471277 / 0261-2471277 / 171600@orientalinsurance.co.in
anandkumar2009@gmail.com

Agent/Broker Details

Dev.Off.Code : NA0000004056 DIRECT
Agent/Broker : BA0000120656 MINESH V THAKKAR
Address : C-401, MEGH MAYUR MALHAR COMPLEX,,NEAR NOVA APEX , ANAND MAHAL ROAD,,SURAT,SURAT,GUJARAT,395009
Tel/Fax/Email : 9879264025//minesh_thakkar@yahoo.com

Period of Insurance : FROM 00:00 ON 28/01/2026 TO MIDNIGHT OF 27/01/2027
Collection No & Dt : CHQ 3226017954 - 21/01/2026 **GST INVOICE NO** :2424542634 **UIN** :0
Gross Premium : 37,799 **GST** : 6804 **Stamp Duty** : 150 **Total** : 44,603
Co-insurance Details : NIL

Number of persons covered : 96
Total Sum Insured : 67200000
AOA Limit : 2500000

Details of Insured Persons :

Sr. No.	Emp No./ ID No.	Name	Age	Sex	Section/Cover	Sum Insured	Additional Covers
1	118	Zuber Mohmad Yakub Patel	58	M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000 7,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
2	119	Sagarsinh N. Parmar	54	M	Table of benefits I	5,00,000	Medical Expenses

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

2				Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	2,00,000	Loading
					7,00,000	
3	117	NIKUNJ M. PRAJAPATI	33 M	Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits I Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
4	1	DILIP H. PATEL	59 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
5	3	ANANDKUMAR	48 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
6	4	ANKIT N. MEHTA	44 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
7	5	ARTI G. BHATT	49 F	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
8	6	ASPI B. GHADIALI	76 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
9	7	BHARAT G. DESAI	58 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
10	8	BHAVIN R. PATEL	59 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
11	9	C.L. DHAMIJA	76 M	Table of benefits IA Table of benefits I Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

12	10	DHARMENDRA P. GOHIL	64 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000 7,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
13	12	DIVYESH DESAI	58 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000 7,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
14	13	FIRDAUS A. DUNGORE	59 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000 7,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
15	14	HAREN K. PAREKH	57 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000 7,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
16	15	HARESH R. MISTRY	47 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000 7,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
17	16	HARSHAD M. PATEL	57 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000 7,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
18	17	HEMANT I. PANDYA	69 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000 7,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
19	18	HEMANT R. PANCHAL	49 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000 7,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
20	19	HIRAL PANCHAL	45 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000 7,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
21	20	HOSANG BHAGWAGAR	49 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading

Place : SURAT

Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

21					7,00,000	
22	24	MEHERNOSH TODIWALA	66 M	Table of benefits II Table of benefits III Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA	2,00,000 5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
23	25	MEHUL C. PATEL	63 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
24	26	MEHUL J. SHAH	47 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
25	27	MILAN D. SHAH	56 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
26	28	MIRAL S. NAIK	45 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
27	29	NAISHADH J. DESAI	59 M	Table of benefits II Table of benefits III Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA	2,00,000 5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
28	30	NARENDRA C. PATEL	54 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
29	31	NARENDRA G. PANWALA	61 M	Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits I Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
30	32	NILAY DESAI	57 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
31	33	PARIMAL NAIK	69 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

31				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
32	34	RAJNISH G. DESAI	59 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
33	37	SAIRAS J. BHESANIA	73 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
34	38	SAMIR JOSHI	50 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
35	39	SHAISHAV R. AGRAVAT	52 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
36	41	VIBHUDATT C. KHATRI	58 M	Table of benefits II Table of benefits III Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA	2,00,000 5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
37	42	VIMAL R. JOSHI	58 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
38	43	ZERSIS A GHADIALI	50 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
39	44	ZUBIN B. MISTRY	60 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
40	46	G.K. JADAV	78 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
41	48	MITA TRIVEDI	52 F	Table of benefits IA		Medical Expenses Loading

Place : SURAT

Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

41				Table of benefits I	5,00,000	
				Table of benefits II		
				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
42	51	ANIL C. KHAMAR	59 M	Table of benefits I	5,00,000	Medical Expenses
				Table of benefits IA		Loading
				Table of benefits II		
				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
43	53	KARTIK GANDHI	48 M	Table of benefits I	5,00,000	Medical Expenses
				Table of benefits IA		Loading
				Table of benefits II		
				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
44	55	JIGNESH GANDHI	44 M	Table of benefits I	5,00,000	Medical Expenses
				Table of benefits IA		Loading
				Table of benefits II		
				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
45	102	DHARMIN H DESAI	56 M	Table of benefits I	5,00,000	Medical Expenses
				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	Loading
				Table of benefits IA		
				Table of benefits II		
					7,00,000	
46	103	JIGNESH KUMAR MAISURIYA	34 M	Table of benefits I	5,00,000	Medical Expenses
				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	Loading
				Table of benefits IA		
				Table of benefits II		
					7,00,000	
47	104	MITESH M DESAI	54 M	Table of benefits I	5,00,000	Medical Expenses
				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	Loading
				Table of benefits IA		
				Table of benefits II		
					7,00,000	
48	105	PHIROZE MANEK MADAN	59 M	Table of benefits I	5,00,000	Medical Expenses
				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	Loading
				Table of benefits IA		
				Table of benefits II		
					7,00,000	
49	106	VIRANG R PATEL	39 M	Table of benefits I	5,00,000	Medical Expenses
				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	Loading
				Table of benefits IA		
				Table of benefits II		
					7,00,000	
50	107	JAESHKUMAR F LAD	49 M	Table of benefits I	5,00,000	Medical Expenses
				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	Loading
				Table of benefits IA		
				Table of benefits II		
					7,00,000	

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

51	108	KANU KATARIA	30 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
52	109	MITRESH PATEL	35 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
53	110	ANOSH PATEL	41 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
54	111	KAPIL DHAVDE	38 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
55	113	PRATIK R. PATEL	31 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
56	114	BHAVESH KALSARIYA	29 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
57	115	DIVYANG BHAMORE	31 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
58	56	URVAKSH A. GHADIALI	47 M	Table of benefits III Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	2,00,000 5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
59	58	PRATIK M. PATEL	38 M	Table of benefits II Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
60	59	VACHAN B. PATEL	41 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

60					7,00,000	
61	60	PRATIK M. DESAI	48 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
62	61	JAY KAVIYA	50 M	Table of benefits III Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	2,00,000 5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
63	62	DHARMESH WANKAWALA	50 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
64	63	KAMLESH NAIK	50 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
65	65	PARTH H. DESAI	39 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
66	66	JATIN NAIK	51 M	Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits I Table of benefits II	2,00,000 5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
67	67	BHARAT G. VASHI	70 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
68	68	RAKESH GUNVANTBHAI DESAI	58 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
69	69	BHAVESH SUMANTRAI NAIK	63 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
70	70	JIGNESH SUBHASHBHAI THAKKAR	40 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading

Place : SURAT

Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

70				Table of benefits III	2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
71	71	BRIJESH SHARMA	47 M	Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits I Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
72	72	DIVYESH B. MODI	49 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
73	73	BRIJESH LAD	40 M	Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits I Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
74	74	DIMPLE R. CHINNAKONDA	50 F	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
75	75	BIPIN ARKMAN	53 M	Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits I Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
76	76	MITESH A. DESAI	48 M	Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits I Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
77	78	UMANG N. DESAI	50 M	Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits I Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
78	79	KAUSHAL JHAVERI	40 M	Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits I Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
79	81	BHAVESHKUMAR DHIRUBHAI PANDAV	31 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits II Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
80	82	VIPUL SHAH	54 M	Table of benefits I	5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

80				Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	2,00,000	
					7,00,000	
81	84	MITUL SANJAYKUMAR TAMAKUWALA	36 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
82	85	ROBIN SHAILESHKUMAR NOTICEWALA	34 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
83	86	MEHUL B SHAH	49 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
84	87	SARMIL V PATEL	36 M	Table of benefits III Table of benefits I Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	2,00,000 5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
85	89	DHAVAL RANDERIYA	34 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
86	90	SUNNY PITTALWALA	35 M	Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II Table of benefits I	2,00,000 5,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
87	93	HIREN P.PATEL	37 M	Table of benefits IA Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
88	116	RUSI TODIWALA	38 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
89	117	SHIVSHANKAR GYAN YADAV	32 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

90	94	AVTAR SINGH RATHOD	59 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
91	95	PARTH RAJNISH DESAI	32 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
92	96	VIKAS C MODI	44 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
93	97	AVINASH PATEL	34 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
94	99	ANANT J VYAS	61 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
95	100	ANKUSH K NIKHARE	31 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III Table of benefits IA Table of benefits II	5,00,000 2,00,000	Medical Expenses Loading
					7,00,000	
96	120	KUNJAL I SHAH	50 M	Table of benefits I Table of benefits III	5,00,000 2,00,000	
					7,00,000	

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

Additional Details of Insured Persons :

Sr.No.	Name	Occupation	Pre-existing Disabilities	Risk Group	Assignee Name	Share %	
--------	------	------------	---------------------------	------------	---------------	---------	--

Total Sum Insured in words : Indian Rupees Six Crores Seventy-Two Lakhs Only

Total Premium in words : Indian Rupees Forty-Four Thousand Six Hundred Three Only

Term of Insurance: As per the Clauses written hereunder and/or attached herewith

In case of any single accident, the liability under this policy shall be restricted to the AOA Limit specified in the Schedule.

In the event of a claim under the policy exceeding Rs. 1 lac or a claim for refund of premium exceeding Rs. 1 lac, the insured will comply with the provisions of the AML policy of the Company. The AML policy is available in all our operating offices as well as Company's website.

Excess : NIL

"The Insurance under this policy is subject to conditions, clauses, warranties, exclusions which are available on Company's website: www.orientalinsurance.org.in or an demand from the policy issuing office"

Warranted that in case of dishonour of premium cheque(s) the Company shall not be liable under the policy and the policy shall be void abinitio (from inception).

In witness whereof the undersigned being authorised by and on behalf of the Company has/have herein to set his/their hands at BO NANPURA SURAT (GSTIN: 24AAACT0627R2Z4) on 21ST DAY OF JANUARY 2026

Entered By : MR. RAMESH R VASAVA

Examined By : Mahin Prajapati

Policy Printed By : PRTL

IP :

Policy Printed On : 21-JAN-26 19:46:48

MAC :

Authorised Signatory

In case of any query regarding the Policy please call Toll Free No. 1800 11 8485 and 011 33208485.

CIN: U66010DL1947GOI007158 All the Amounts mentioned in this policy are in Indian Rupees

IRDA Regn. No. 556 - Now you can buy and renew selected policies online at www.orientalinsurance.org.in and through other digital platforms including Whatsapp (Send "Hi" to  9560711200)

Place : SURAT

Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

Relationship

1	Zuber Mohmad Yakub Patel	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	Farida Zuber Patel	100	Spouse
2	Sagarsinh N. Parmar	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	Bharvavi Sagarsinh Parmar	100	Spouse
3	NIKUNJ M. PRAJAPATI	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	MANSUKHBHAI S. PRAJAPATI	100	Father
4	DILIP H. PATEL	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
5	ANANDKUMA R	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK	Aryan Kulshresth	100	Son
6	ANKIT N. MEHTA	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
7	ARTI G. BHATT	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
8	ASPI B. GHADIALI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
9	BHARAT G. DESAI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
10	BHAVIN R. PATEL	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
11	C.L. DHAMIJA	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
12	DHARMEND RA P. GOHIL	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
13	DIVYESH DESAI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
14	FIRDAUS A. DUNGORE	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
15	HAREN K. PAREKH	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
16	HARESH R. MISTRY	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
17	HARSHAD M. PATEL	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
18	HEMANT I. PANDYA	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
19	HEMANT R. PANCHAL	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
20	HIRAL PANCHAL	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
21	HOSANG BHAGWAGA R	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
22	MEHERNOS	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			

Place : SURAT

Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

22	H TODIWALA						
23	MEHUL C. PATEL	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
24	MEHUL J. SHAH	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
25	MILAN D. SHAH	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
26	MIRAL S. NAIK	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
27	NAISHADH J. DESAI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
28	NARENDRA C. PATEL	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
29	NARENDRA G. PANWALA	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
30	NILAY DESAI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
31	PARIMAL NAIK	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
32	RAJNISH G. DESAI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
33	SAIRAS J. BHESANIA	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
34	SAMIR JOSHI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
35	SHAISHAV R. AGRAVAT	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
36	VIBHUDATT C. KHATRI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
37	VIMAL R. JOSHI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
38	ZERSIS A GHADIALI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
39	ZUBIN B. MISTRY	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
40	G.K. JADAV	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
41	MITA TRIVEDI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
42	ANIL C. KHAMAR	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
43	KARTIK GANDHI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
44	JIGNESH GANDHI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
45	DHARMIN H DESAI	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	UDIT DHARMIN DESAI	100	Spouse	
46	JIGNESH KUMAR MAISURIYA	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	ANJANI J MAISURIYA	100	Spouse	

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

47	MITESH M DESAI	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	SRUTI M DESAI	100	Spouse
48	PHIROZE MANEK MADAN	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	RASHNA PHIROZE MADAN	100	Spouse
49	VIRANG R PATEL	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	MAUSHAMI V PATEL	100	Spouse
50	JAESHKUM AR F LAD	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	KAMINI J LAD	100	Spouse
51	KANU KATARIA	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	BHARGAV KATARIA	100	Brother
52	MITRESH PATEL	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	Mrs. Ranjanaben Patel	100	Mother
53	ANOSH PATEL	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	MRS. NIKITABEN ANOSH PATEL	100	Spouse
54	KAPIL DHAVDE	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	MRS. VARSHABEN KAPIL DHAVDE	100	Spouse
55	PRATIK R. PATEL	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	MANISHABEN R. PATEL	100	Mother
56	BHAVESH KALSARIYA	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	KALPESH KALSARIYA	100	Brother
57	DIVYANG BHAMORE	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	MRS. POOJA DIVYANG BHAMORE	100	Spouse
58	URVAKSH A. GHADIALI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
59	PRATIK M. PATEL	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
60	VACHAN B. PATEL	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
61	PRATIK M. DESAI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
62	JAY KAVIYA	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
63	DHARMESH WANKAWAL A	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
64	KAMLESH NAIK	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
65	PARTH H. DESAI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
66	JATIN NAIK	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
67	BHARAT G. VASHI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
68	RAKESH GUNVANTBH AI DESAI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			
69	BHAVESH SUMANTRAI NAIK	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK			

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

70	JIGNESH SUBHASHBH AI THAKKAR	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
71	BRIJESH SHARMA	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
72	DIVYESH B. MODI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
73	BRIJESH LAD	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
74	DIMPLE R. CHINNAKON DA	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
75	BIPIN ARKMAN	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
76	MITESH A. DESAI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK				
77	UMANG N. DESAI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK	HEMALI DESAI	100	Spouse	
78	KAUSHAL JHAVERI	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK	SNEHA JHAVERI	100	Spouse	
79	BHAVESHKU MAR DHIRUBHAI PANDAV	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK	SHOBHA OANDAV	100	Spouse	
80	VIPUL SHAH	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK	RESHMA VIPUL SHAH	100	Spouse	
81	MITUL SANJAYKUM AR TAMAKUWAL A	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK	NAMARATA M. TAMAKUWALA	100	Spouse	
82	ROBIN SHAILESHKU MAR NOTICEWAL A	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK	PRITIBEN SHAILESH NOTICEWALA	100	Mother	
83	MEHUL B SHAH	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK	RUPAL MEHUL SHAH	100	Spouse	
84	SARMIL V PATEL	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK	SANSKRUTI PATEL	100	Spouse	
85	DHAVAL RANDERIYA	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK	HANSABEN RANDERIYA	100	Mother	
86	SUNNY PITTALWALA	SERVICE	NORMAL RISK	ANI PITTALWALA	100	Spouse	
87	HIREN P.PATEL	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	URMILABEN PATEL	100	Mother	
88	RUSI TODIWALA	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	MEHERNOSH TODIWALA	100	Father	
89	SHIVSHANKA R GYAN YADAV	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	GYAN YADAV	100	Father	

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556



The Oriental Insurance Company Limited

Attached to and forming part of policy number 171600/48/2026/17160

90	AVTAR SINGH RATHOD	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	KAMLESH AVTARSINGH RATHOD	100	Spouse
91	PARTH RAJNISH DESAI	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	RAJNISH DESAI	100	Father
92	VIKAS C MODI	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	ROSHNI VIKAS MODI	100	Spouse
93	AVINASH PATEL	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	RINA AVINASH PATEL	100	Spouse
94	ANANT J VYAS	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	ASHABEN A VYAS	100	Spouse
95	ANKUSH K NIKHARE	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	KASHIRAM NIKHARE	100	Father
96	KUNJAL I SHAH	BUSINESS	NORMAL RISK	MANISHA KUNJAL SHAH	100	Spouse

Place : SURAT
Date : 21/01/2026



IRDA-REGNO-556